VanlDepat

Item no.: 371012

500907184 - Model Kit,1:14 SMD LED Roof Lamp Plat. 7,2V (2)

from 10,09 EUR

Item no.: 371012
shipping weight: 3.00 kg
Manufacturer: Carson

B Product Description

SMD LED roof lamp plat. 7,2V
Suitable for the following Carson roof lamp brackets:

« 500907076

« 500907095

« 500907124

« 500907064

« 500907052

« 500907065

The LED boards are supplied with connection cable without plug.
Notsuitable for children under 3 years. Choking hazard due to small parts.

e Scale: 1:14

« Age recommendation: from 14 years
« Contents: 2 x SMD LED roof lamp plat. 7,2V

B Specifications

Scan this QR code to
view the product
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